

UMANG DAIRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Gajraula Hasanpur Road, Gajraula - 244235, Dist. Amroha (U.P.)
 Phone: 9557973504-5, Email: sharesumang@jknmail.com
 Website: www.umangdairies.com, CIN: L15111UP1992PLC014942

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022
 (₹ Lakhs, except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	6,366.36	6,581.55	20,808.13	24,895.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before tax and exceptional / extraordinary items)#	(244.90)	(82.53)	(1,969.28)	609.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) (after tax and exceptional / extraordinary items)#	(174.14)	(102.31)	(1,425.90)	410.01
4	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	(151.08)	(127.30)	(1,412.19)	397.54
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹ 5/- each)	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16	1,100.16
6	Earning per share (Face value ₹ 5/- each) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	(0.79)	(0.46)	(6.48)	1.86

Notes:
 1) Lower Sales and increased input costs impacted the profitability during the quarter and the year.
 2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 20.05.2022.
 3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website, www.umangdairies.com
 # The company does not have Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report in above periods.

On behalf of the Board
Umang Dairies Limited
 (A S Mehta)
 Director
 Date: 20.05.2022
 Place: New Delhi

ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED
 Regd. Off : Ador House, 5th Floor, 6 K Dubash Marg, Fort Mumbai - 400 001
 CIN:L85110MH1948PLC310253 Website : www.adormultiproducts.com E-mail : info@adormultiproducts.com
 EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED MAR 31, 2022
 (₹ In lakh Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended		For the Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	261.66	179.34	720.81	1757.02	480.39	265.44	1343.67	1952.92
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	20.49	-23.02	-64.15	605.37	(252.58)	(161.60)	(680.70)	253.97
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	20.49	-23.02	-64.15	605.37	(252.58)	(161.60)	(680.70)	253.97
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)#	7.88	-61.59	-76.76	500.94	(265.20)	(200.18)	(693.32)	149.55
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.04	-61.59	-75.48	501.76	(265.50)	(199.82)	(692.50)	150.73
6.	Equity Share Capital	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36	467.36
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				1046.61				1,606.90
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	0.17	-1.32	-1.62	10.74	(5.68)	(4.28)	(14.82)	3.23
	Diluted:	0.17	-1.32	-1.62	10.74	(5.68)	(4.28)	(14.82)	3.23

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Nine Months and Quarter ended 31 Mar, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange **www.bseindia.in** and the listed entity **www.adormultiproducts.com**
 2. The above Financial Results duly reviewed by Audit Committee, have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on May 20, 2022
 3. Previous Period's figures have been re-grouped wherever necessary to facilitate comparison.

For Ador Multiproducts Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Deep A Lalvani
 Chairman & Director
 Place: Mumbai
 Date: 20th May, 2022

CHEMTECH INDUSTRIAL VALVES LIMITED
 Reg. Off.: 105, Hiranandani Industrial Estate, Opp. Kanjurmarg Railway Station, Mumbai - 400 078.
 Corporate Office: 503, Sunrise Business Park, Plot No B-68, Road No-16 Near Kisan Nagar-2, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane-400604
 CIN: L 29299MH1997PLC105108
 Tel: 02225839500
 Website: www.chemtechvalves.com Email: investors@chemtechvalves.com

Extract Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter, half year and year ended March 31, 2022
 Rs in Lakhs (Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter Ended			For the Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Mar-21 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	434.65	275.70	391.21	1167.53	1405.50
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	17.62	15.13	13.88	(60.38)	65.68
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1762	15.13	13.88	(60.38)	65.68
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.71	16.26	14.66	(56.07)	68.39
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	18.71	16.26	14.66	(56.07)	68.39
6.	Paid up equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10 Per share)	1148.73	1148.73	1148.73	1148.73	1148.73
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(256.63)	(206.48)
8.	Earning per share (EPS) FV of Rs.10/- each	0.16	0.14	0.13	(0.49)	0.60
	(a) Basic EPS	0.16	0.14	0.13	(0.49)	0.60
	(b) Diluted EPS	0.16	0.14	0.13	(0.49)	0.60

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter, half year and year ended on March 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter, half year and year ended March 31, 2021 are available on Stock Exchange websites viz., (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.chemtechvalves.com).
 The audited results are approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 19th May, 2022

For Chemtech Industrial Valves Limited
 Sd/-
 Harsh Pradeep Badkur
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Date : 19/05/2022
 Place : Mumbai

ADOR WELDING LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Ador House, 6, K. Dubash Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001-16. Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +91 22 66239300 / 22842525 | Fax: +91 22 22873083
 E-mail - investorservices@adorians.com | Website- www.adorwelding.com
 CIN : L70100MH1951PLC008647

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022
 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31 March 2022 (Refer note 3)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Refer note 3)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	19,981	17,428	16,159	66,148	44,728
2	Other income	142	121	238	541	731
3	Total income	20,123	17,549	16,397	66,689	45,459
4	Profit before exceptional items and tax	1,554	1,406	1,370	4,925	969
5	Exceptional items (net) Profit / (Loss) (Refer note 5)	167	16	(2,537)	898	(2,397)
6	Profit / (Loss) before tax	1,721	1,422	(1,167)	5,823	(1,568)
7	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	1,320	1,060	(941)	4,519	(1,199)
8	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the year / period (after tax)	1,337	1,060	(894)	4,458	(1,147)
9	Equity share capital	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360
10	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve Rs. Nil)	-	-	-	26,841	22,383
11	Earnings per share (EPS) (net of tax) (in Rs.) Basic and diluted EPS (not annualised) (of Rs. 10/- each)	9.71	7.79	(6.92)	33.23	(8.82)

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2022
 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31 March 2022 (Refer note 3)	31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Refer note 3)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	19,981	17,428	16,167	66,148	44,768
2	Other income	144	121	240	548	739
3	Total income	20,125	17,549	16,407	66,696	45,507
4	Profit before exceptional items and tax	1,554	1,404	1,370	4,923	991
5	Exceptional items (net) Profit / (Loss) (Refer note 5)	167	16	(2,397)	898	(2,397)
6	Profit / (Loss) before tax	1,721	1,420	(1,027)	5,821	(1,406)
7	Net profit / (loss) after tax	1,319	1,058	(801)	4,516	(1,038)
8	Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the year / period (after tax)	1,336	1,058	(754)	4,455	(986)
9	Equity share capital	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360	1,360
10	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve Rs. Nil)	-	-	-	26,849	22,394
11	Earnings per share (EPS) (net of tax) (in Rs.) Basic and diluted EPS (not annualised) (of Rs. 10/- each)	9.70	7.78	(5.89)	33.21	(7.63)

Notes:
 1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 20 May 2022.
 2 The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices & policies, to the extent applicable.
 3 The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited financial statements for the years, ended as on that date and the year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the respective financial years, on which auditors had performed a limited review.
 4 In the current year (FY 2021-22), Company's operations are at normalcy and there is no impact of pandemic on the Company's financials for the year ended 31 March 2022. However, the Management is continuously monitoring the current COVID-19 developments and possible effects, that may result from the current pandemic on its financial conditions, liquidity, operations and actively working to minimise the impact of this unprecedented situation.
 5 "Exceptional items" for the year ended 31 March 2022 are as below :
 a) During the year (FY 2021-22), the Company has sold one project, which was in progress (on as is where as basis) to a third party and booked an additional cost of Rs. 535 lakhs towards compensation to the buyer for future estimated losses, estimated expected liquidated damages and other incidental costs.
 b) During the year (FY 2021-22), the Company has made provision of Rs. 285 lakhs towards cost incurred on crematorium projects of MCGM and expected liquidated damages, as estimated by the Management.
 c) Provision of Rs. 380 lakhs is made towards disputed VAT input credit matter, which was pending before CESTAT, VAT tribunal. The Company has decided to avail the benefit of Amnesty scheme announced by the Government of Maharashtra under Section 12 of Maharashtra Settlement of Arrears of Tax, Interest, Penalty of Late Fee Act, 2022.
 d) The Company has sold three properties situated at Delhi, Ahmदनगर and Silvassa, the profit of Rs. 2,098 lakhs on sale of these properties, is shown as exceptional item.
 "Exceptional items" for the year ended 31 March 2021 are as follows:-

Particulars	Standalone	Consolidated
Provision for diminution in the value of investment in its 100% subsidiary "Ador Welding Academy Private Limited"	(140)	-
Provision against doubtful receivables from various tax authorities against the VAT / CST assessment	(848)	(848)
Expected Credit Loss and Bad debts written off	(1,549)	(1,549)
Total	(2,537)	(2,397)

6 The Board of Directors of the Company, at its meeting held on 28 May 2021, had approved the Scheme of Amalgamation (merger by absorption) of its 100% Subsidiary Company, Ador Welding Academy Private Limited ("Transferor Company") with Ador Welding Limited ("Transferee Company" or "the Company"). The Management had, accordingly, filed application for approving the scheme of amalgamation with the National Company Law Tribunal (NCLT), Mumbai bench. The said application was disposed off by NCLT vide its order dated 08 December 2021. The Company is complying with the instructions given in the said Order and the petition for the scheme of amalgamation is pending with NCLT, Mumbai bench. Hence no adjustment has been made in the books of account of the Company and in the financial results of the Company upto the year ended 31 March 2022.
 7 The Board has recommended a dividend for the financial year 2021-22 @ Rs. 12.50 per share, i.e. 125% of the face value of Rs.10 each.
 8 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) and BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com, as well as on the Company website at www.adorwelding.com.

For ADOR WELDING LIMITED
 A. T. MALKANI
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN : 01585637
 Mumbai
 20 May 2022

GOLDIAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 CIN:L36912MH1986PLC041203
 GEMS & JEWELLERY COMPLEX, SEEPZ, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI - 400 096.
 TEL.(022) 28291893. FAX:(022) 28290418. Email:investorrelations@goldiam.com. Website: www.goldiam.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended		Year to date	
		Year Ended	Year Ended	Figures for	Figures for
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	15,852.09	22,399.81	13,174.51	71,238.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,271.16	5,490.76	2,214.06	14,862.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,271.16	5,490.76	2,219.69	14,862.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,282.42	3,957.79	919.52	10,595.81
5	Net Profit / (Loss) after Taxes, including Minority Interest and Share of Profit / (Loss) of Associates	3,012.89	4,144.38	998.58	12,129.11
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 2/- per share)	2,179.49	2,179.49	2,217.49	2,179.49
7	Earnings per Share (Not Annualised): (a) Basic (b) Diluted	2.07 2.07	4.78 4.78	0.83 0.83	9.61 9.61

Key information on Standalone Financial Results

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended		Year to date	
		Year Ended	Year Ended	Figures for	Figures for
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	9,804.76	11,504.37	8,208.86	41,965.82
2	Profit before tax	1,103.87	2,046.99	2,073.61	7,100.62
3	Profit after Tax	993.78	1,406.30	1,556.35	5,740.38
4	Total Comprehensive Income	1,091.36	1,510.68	1,610.31	6,461.64

1 The above information is an extract of the detailed format of Audited result for the Quarter & Year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Audited result for the Quarter & Year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company's at www.goldiam.com.

For Goldiam International Limited
 Rashesh Bhansali
 Executive Chairman
 Place : Mumbai
 Dated : May 20, 2022